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BLADE FUSE MICRO Il 32V 5A

Item code Number Number Conditioning
of References of pieces
17330 1 5 BAG

T Technical informations
32V

®

— L 9.1 mm
‘ _o o_ T B 3.8 mm
hll_o b | h 15.3 mm
y " h1 7.9 mm
T U Q a 7.4 mm
Im—b— sk b 2.8 mm
14 7.8 mm
S 0.8 mm
Intens. 5A

Manufacturer correspondence*
CHEVROLET - DAEWOO 19209790 CITROEN 9831837280
DS Automobiles 9831837280 FORD Engineering DG9T14A094FA

number

FORD Engineering GU5T14G590BBA FORD Finis 2335789

number

FORD Finis 5218980 JAGUAR J9C15882




*

Manufacturer correspondence
LAND ROVER

OPEL (GM) Catalog
number

OPEL Part number
RENAULT
TESLA

LRO77806
19209790

19209790
214105392R
105226305A

NISSAN
OPEL (Stellantis)

PEUGEOT
RENAULT
VOLVO

243197990A
9831837280

9831837280
294105392R
31346545
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